CHANCE'

Telescoping Disconnect Stick 12 ft (3.6 m)
Maximum Length

By CHANCE Lineman Grade Tools

Catalog # C4031017

The Telescoping Tools offer maximum convenience. The universal
end fitting on the insulated top section accepts a wide variety of

attachments.

Features

¢ Chance Telescoping Tools are designed and built for long life
¢ For necessary repairs, a complete kit is available with all

buttons and springs for various stick lengths

Specifications

EU RoHS Indicator

Current

Duty

Dimensions

WeightMetric
WidthMetric

Mounting Bolt Spacing
Length - Retracted Metric
Length - Retracted
HeightMetric

Length Metric

Width

A Hubbell brand

No

Standard Duty

1.8 kg

89 mm
09635901862
14 m

4.75 ft

89 mm

1575 mm
3.5in

Weight
Height
Length
Lengths - Extended

Diameter
Dimensions Metric
Dimensions
General

Storage Bag Included?

UPC
Style
Logistics

Carton Quantity

Product Assets

Catalog [English]
Installation Manual [English]

4.0 Ib.

3.5in

62 in

e 8ft

o 12 ft

1.51in

1575 mm x 89 mm x 89 mm
62inx35inx3.5in

P6213 (Bag not included. Must
be ordered separately.)
096359018629

Telescoping Disconnect Tool
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