



## Telescoping Disconnect Stick 12 ft (3.6 m) Maximum Length

By CHANCE Lineman Grade Tools  
Catalog # [C4031017](#)

The Telescoping Tools offer maximum convenience. The universal end fitting on the insulated top section accepts a wide variety of attachments.

### Features

- Chance Telescoping Tools are designed and built for long life
- For necessary repairs, a complete kit is available with all buttons and springs for various stick lengths

### Specifications

EU RoHS Indicator No

### Current

Duty Standard Duty

### Dimensions

WeightMetric	1.8 kg
WidthMetric	89 mm
Mounting Bolt Spacing	09635901862
Length - Retracted Metric	1.4 m
Length - Retracted	4.75 ft
HeightMetric	89 mm
Length Metric	1575 mm
Width	3.5 in



Weight	4.0 lb.
Height	3.5 in
Length	62 in
Lengths - Extended	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• 8 ft</li><li>• 12 ft</li></ul>
Diameter	1.5 in
Dimensions Metric	1575 mm x 89 mm x 89 mm
Dimensions	62 in x 3.5 in x 3.5 in

### General

Storage Bag Included?	P6213 (Bag not included. Must be ordered separately.)
UPC	096359018629
Style	Telescoping Disconnect Tool

### Logistics

Carton Quantity	1
-----------------	---

### Product Assets

[Catalog \[English\]](#)  
[Installation Manual \[English\]](#)